

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR P.R.BORA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21930/2009

STATE OF UTTARAKHAND & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.BORA NATURAL SAND & STONE IND.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH
SLP(C) NO.33180

Date: 21/11/2011

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Ashutosh Kr Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.
Mr Shekhar Raj Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Kamendra Mishra , AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the respondent has again sought
time to file counter affidavit. Two opportunities have
already been granted. As such, no further time can be
granted.

List before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

(P.R.BORA)
REGISTRAR

hj