

www.ecourtsindia.com

No(s).22596/2015

www.ecourtsindia.com

Petitioner(s)

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

Mr. Gaurav Bhatia, AAG (UP)
Mr. Sanjay Visen, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Utakarsh Jaiswal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry to verify this position and submit a report as to the number of cases involving identical questions that are pending in this Court and the status of service and pleadings in those cases.

Signature Not Verified

Needful be done by Friday, 15th January, 2016.

(SAROJ SAINI)
Court Master